
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

14

29

2

28

35

37

19

Name

Troféu Pedro Chaves

Team Lawrence

Fast Team

Piter and Brake

JCS Olaria

Os Saloios

Team Lawrence 2

Best Tm

49.052

49.491

49.786

49.832

50.045

50.425

50.672

Diff

-

+0.439

+0.734

+0.780

+0.993

+1.373

+1.620

Gap

-

+0.439

+0.295

+0.046

+0.213

+0.380

+0.247

In Lap

36

22

12

33

21

23

33

Laps

36

34

32

35

33

31

34

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Resistência

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,880 Km
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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