Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Sorted on Best Lap time

Resistência Euroindy 0,880 Km

Treinos 20-10-2018 17:27

Practice

Pos	No. Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap :	In Lap	Laps Comment
1	14 Troféu Pedro Chaves	49.052	-	-	36	36
2	29 Team Lawrence	49.491	+0.439	+0.439	22	34
3	2 Fast Team	49.786	+0.734	+0.295	12	32
4	28 Piter and Brake	49.832	+0.780	+0.046	33	35
5	35 JCS Olaria	50.045	+0.993	+0.213	21	33
6	37 Os Saloios	50.425	+1.373	+0.380	23	31
7	19 Team Lawrence 2	50.672	+1.620	+0.247	33	34